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Foot Treatment

Foot Massage With Hot Stone

Foot Massage

Foot and Head Massage

Foot and Back Massage

Includes: Foot scrub and callus removal, massage, 
lotion.

Includes: Foot bath, foot massage with oil and 
combine with hot stone.

Includes: Foot bath, foot massage will help 
relieve all stress from your feet and improve blood 
circulation.

Includes: Foot bath, foot massage with essential 
oils of choice for 60 minute and head massage 30 
minute.

Includes: Foot bath, foot massage with essential 
oils of choice 60 min, back massage 30 minute.

320.000

420.000

350.000

550.000

590.000

45’

75’

60’

90’

90’

Body Scrub

Body Scrub & Wrap

Body Scrub + Wrap + Back Massage

Choices of Himalayan salt, green tea or honey 
and lime.

Includes: Foot bath, body scrub with choices 
of oats, Himalayan salt, green tea or oats grains 
& oat/mud/ aloe vera wrap. Choice of head 
massage or hand massage for 15 mins.

Includes: Body scrub, body wrap and back 
massage 45 mins.

40’

75’

105’

360.000

650.000

820.000

menu kích thước a4, cán mờ, 2 mặt cả quyển, gia công mika mờ, lò xo gáy tp



Back & Shoulder Massage

Aroma-Therapy Massage

Thai Massage

Hot Stone Massage

Deep Tissue Massage

ORI Signature Massage 4 in 1

Head massage

Reduce stiffness and improve circulation in back 
& shoulder area.

Includes: Foot bath, body massage with 
essential oils of choice. 
Pressure: Light - medium

Includes: Foot bath, Thai massage that 
combines streching and blending technique to 
ease muscle tension.
Pressure: Medium-Strong

Includes: Foot bath, Thai massage that 
combines streching and blending technique to 
ease muscle tension.
Pressure: Medium-Strong

Includes: Foot bath, using body massage with 
stronger pressure to relieve persistent muscle 
tensions.
Pressure: Medium-Strong- Very strong

Includes: Foot bath, body massage with 
essential oil combining all techiques from Orient 
traditional massage (Vietnamese, Thai, Chinese, 
Japanese) and warm stone.

Using a warm salt pillow as base, this treatment 
will relax your neck and head area completely.

45’

60’/75’/90’

60’/75’/90’

75’/90’

60’/75’/90’

90’/120’

30’

360.000

390/480/580

420/510/600

490/600

390/480/580

620/820

320.000
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Mini Facial

Basic Facial Care

Deep Cleansing Facial Care

Anti-aging Facial Care

A quick relieving massage and treatment for your 
face.

Includes: Cleansing, exfoliation, massage, facial 
mask, lotion application.

Includes: Cleansing, exfoliation with rice bran, 
extraction/ blackhead removal, massage, detox 
facial mask, lotion application.

Includes: Cleansing, exfoliation with rice bran, 
extraction/ blackhead removal, massage, 
rebalancing facial mask, anti-aging serum.

30’

45’

75’

75’

300.000

450.000

650.000

750.000

Shampoo & Blowdry

ORI hairwash & head massage 

Add-on: Greentea Facial mask/ Ginseng 
Facial mask

Add-on: Scalp exfoliation

180.000

360.000

100.000

100.000

40’

60’



Glowing Package

Refreshing Package

Orient Signature Package

Gentleman Care

Couple’s Delight

Orient Luxury Package

Holistic Spa Package

Foot treatment 45’ + Aromatherapy massage 
75’ +  Shampoo &Blow dry 40’

Body scrub 40’ + Body massage 60’ + Basic 
Facial 45’

Body scrub 40’ + Herbal bath/ Body Wrap 20’ 
+ Body massage 90’ + Facial 30’

De-stress tea, Foot massage 30 + Body scrub 
+ Back massage 30’ + Facial 30’ + Basic 
manicure pedicure/ Shampoo & Blowdry

Footbath + Relaxing body massage 90’ + Facial 
30’ for couple.

Detox tea / Calming tea + Body scrub 40’ 
+ Body massage 75’ + Ori hairwash & head 
masssage + Relaxing 4-step pedicure

Fruit detox drinks + Body scrub 40’ + Oriental 
Herbal bath + ORI Massage 2 hours + Deep 
Cleansing Facial Care + Basic Manicure, 
Pedicure with Callus treatment

160’

145’

180’

170’

120’

265’

330’

960.000

1.150.000

1.350.000

1.250.000

1.650.000

1.620.000

2.280.000



CND Vinylux / Oz Premium Nail

Gel Polish Manicure/ Pedicure/ Both

Foot Scrub 

Spa Pedicure

Add-on: Gel Polish Removal 

Add-on: Oz Color

Add-on: Hard Gel Removal 

Add-on: Gel Color

Add-on: Nail art (per tip)

Add-on: Decals, charms, stones, 
accessories,… Upon request

Enjoy a gentle cuticle treatment, nail shaping, 
and a flawless polish finish.

Ultra intense color with long lasting shine and 
wear that last for weeks. Choose from our 
extensive color palette.

Revitalize tired feet with a gentle exfoliating scrub 
that smooths, softens, and refreshes the skin.

4 steps foot care using mineral salt, scrub, mask 
on feet, massage and basic pedicure.

30’/30’/60’

45’/45’/90’

30’

75’

20’

60-75’

180/180/320

210/210/380

150.000

480.000

50.000

80.000

100.000

100.000

20.000/50.000

Varies

Basic Manicure/ Pedicure/ Both
Enjoy clean, healthy, and naturally beautiful nails 
with our manicure/pedicure.

30’/30’/60’ 100/100/180



Combo 1: Body Massage 75 + Foot 30

Combo 2: Body Massage 75 + Basic Facial 45

Combo 3: Body Scrub 40 + Body Massage 90

Total Relaxation

Healing Touch Package

Relax and recharge with a 75’ body massage 
paired with a 45’ basic facial for glowing skin 
and a calm, refreshed mind.

Reawaken your senses with a 40’ exfoliating 
body scrub and a 90’ therapeutic massage for 
silky skin and deep relaxation.

Ori Signature Massage 90' + Hair Spa 60' + Basic Manicure.

Foot Scrub + Sauna/ Herbal Bath
+ Body Massage 90' (Chose your own) + Hair Spa 60'.

105’

120’

130’

150’

180’

620.000

820.000

920.000

990.000

1.200.000

Unwind from head to toe with a 75-minute full-body massage
followed by a 30-minute foot treatment that
soothes tension and restores total balance



OUR LOCATIONS
Orient Spa & Nails (Hoan Kiem Lake Branch)

Address: 18 Bao Khanh, Hoan Kiem, Hanoi  +84.866.903.499

Orient Spa Hanoi (Cathedral Branch)
Address: 26 Au Trieu, Hoan Kiem, Hanoi  +84.977.903.499

La Flora by Orient (Cathedral Branch)
Address: 22 Au Trieu, Hoan Kiem, Hanoi      +84.867.903.499

E: orientspahanoi@gmail.com | W: www.orientspahanoi.com

Orient Spa (Train Street Branch)
Address: 36 Phung Hung, Hoan Kiem, Hanoi +84.916.903.499


