

Foot Treatment & Massage		
Foot Treatment Includes: Foot scrub and callus removal, massage, lotion.	45′	320.000
Foot Massage Includes: Foot bath, foot massage will help relieve all stress from your feet and improve blood circulation.	60′	350.000
Foot Massage With Hot Stone Includes: Foot bath, foot massage with oil and combine with hot stone.	75′	420.000
Foot and Head Massage Includes: Foot bath, foot massage with essential oils of choice for 60 minute and head massage 30 minute.	90'	550.000
Foot and Back Massage Includes: Foot bath, foot massage with essential oils of choice 60 min, back massage 30 minute.	90′	590.000
Body Care		
Body Scrub Choices of Himalayan salt, green tea or honey and lime.	40′	360.000
Body Scrub & Wrap Includes: Foot bath, body scrub with choices of oats, Himalayan salt, green tea or oats grains & oat/mud/ aloe vera wrap. Choice of head	75'	650.000

820.000

105'

Body Scrub + Wrap + Back Massage Includes: Body scrub, body wrap and back massage 45 mins.

massage or hand massage for 15 mins.

Therapeutic	R.J.	M
perapeujic	Joans	Massage
	-	

Back & Shoulder Massage Reduce stiffness and improve circulation in back & shoulder area.	45′	360.000
Head massage Using a warm salt pillow as base, this treatment will relax your neck and head area completely.	30'	320.000
Aroma-Therapy Massage Includes: Foot bath, body massage with essential oils of choice. Pressure: Light - medium	60'/75'/90'	390/480/580
Thai Massage Includes: Foot bath, Thai massage that combines streching and blending technique to ease muscle tension. Pressure: Medium-Strong	60'/75'/90'	420/510/600
Hot Stone Massage Includes: Foot bath, Thai massage that combines streching and blending technique to ease muscle tension. Pressure: Medium-Strong	75'/90'	490/600
Deep Tissue Massage Includes: Foot bath, using body massage with stronger pressure to relieve persistent muscle tensions. Pressure: Medium-Strong- Very strong	60'/75'/90'	390/480/580
ORI Signature Massage 4 in 1 Includes: Foot bath, body massage with essential oil combining all techiques from Orient traditional massage (Vietnamese, Thai, Chinese, Japanese) and warm stone.	90'/120'	620/820

T.	1	0
Facia	l	Care

Add-on: Scalp exfoliation

Mini Facial A quick relieving massage and treatment for your face.	30'	300.000
Basic Facial Care Includes: Cleansing, exfoliation, massage, facial mask, lotion application.	45′	450.000
Deep Cleansing Facial Care Includes: Cleansing, exfoliation with rice bran, extraction/ blackhead removal, massage, detox facial mask, lotion application.	75′	650.000
Anti-aging Facial Care Includes: Cleansing, exfoliation with rice bran, extraction/ blackhead removal, massage, rebalancing facial mask, anti-aging serum.	75'	750.000
Shampoo & Blowdry		
Shampoo & Blowdry	40′	180.000
ORI hairwash & head massage	60′	360.000
Add-on: Greentea Facial mask/ Ginseng Facial mask		100.000

100.000

0 +	1
(Trien)	Packages
	Packages

Glowing Package Foot treatment 45' + Aromatherapy massage 75' + Shampoo &Blow dry 40'	160′	960.000
Refreshing Package Body scrub 40' + Body massage 60' + Basic Facial 45'	145′	1.150.000
Orient Signature Package Body scrub 40' + Herbal bath/ Body Wrap 20' + Body massage 90' + Facial 30'	180′	1.350.000
Gentleman Care De-stress tea, Foot massage 30 + Body scrub + Back massage 30' + Facial 30' + Basic manicure pedicure/ Shampoo & Blowdry	170′	1.250.000
Couple's Delight Footbath + Relaxing body massage 90' + Facial 30' for couple.	120′	1.650.000
Orient Luxury Package Detox tea / Calming tea + Body scrub 40' + Body massage 75' + Ori hairwash & head masssage + Relaxing 4-step pedicure	265′	1.620.000
Holistic Spa Package Fruit detox drinks + Body scrub 40' + Oriental Herbal bath + ORI Massage 2 hours + Deep Cleansing Facial Care + Basic Manicure, Pedicure with Callus treatment	330′	2.280.000

Orient Nails Service

Basic Manicure/ Pedicure/ Both Enjoy clean, healthy, and naturally beautiful nails with our manicure/pedicure.	30'/30'/60'	100/100/180
CND Vinylux / Oz Premium Nail Enjoy a gentle cuticle treatment, nail shaping, and a flawless polish finish.	30'/30'/60'	180/180/320
Gel Polish Manicure/ Pedicure/ Both Ultra intense color with long lasting shine and wear that last for weeks. Choose from our extensive color palette.	45'/45'/90'	210/210/380
Add-on: Gel Polish Removal	20′	50.000
Add-on: Hard Gel Removal	60-75′	100.000
Foot Scrub Revitalize tired feet with a gentle exfoliating scrub that smooths, softens, and refreshes the skin.	30′	150.000
Spa Pedicure 4 steps foot care using mineral salt, scrub, mask on feet, massage and basic pedicure.	75′	480.000
Add-on: Oz Color		80.000
Add-on: Gel Color		100.000
Add-on: Nail art (per tip)		20.000/50.000
Add-on: Decals, charms, stones, accessories, Upon request		Varies

Special Compos - Year Ro	und	
Combo 1: Body Massage 75 + Foot 30 Unwind from head to toe with a 75-minute full-body massage followed by a 30-minute foot treatment that soothes tension and restores total balance	105′	620.000
Combo 2: Body Massage 75 + Basic Facial 45 Relax and recharge with a 75' body massage paired with a 45' basic facial for glowing skin and a calm, refreshed mind.	120′	820.000
Combo 3: Body Scrub 40 + Body Massage 90 Reawaken your senses with a 40' exfoliating body scrub and a 90' therapeutic massage for silky skin and deep relaxation.	130′	920.000
Total Relaxation ♣ Ori Signature Massage 90' + Hair Spa 60' + Basic Manicure.	150′	990.000
Healing Touch Package Foot Scrub + Sauna/ Herbal Bath + Body Massage 90' (Chose your own) + Hair Spa 60'.	180'	1.200.000





OUR LOCATIONS

Orient Spa & Nails (Hoan Kiem Lake Branch)

Address: 18 Bao Khanh, Hoan Kiem, Hanoi 4 +84.866.903.499

Orient Spa Hanoi (Cathedral Branch)

Address: 26 Au Trieu, Hoan Kiem, Hanoi 4 +84.977.903.499

Orient Spa (Train Street Branch)

Address: 36 Phung Hung, Hoan Kiem, Hanoi 📞 +84.916.903.499

La Flora by Orient (Cathedral Branch)

Address: 22 Au Trieu, Hoan Kiem, Hanoi 📞 +84.867.903.499

E: orientspahanoi@gmail.com | W: www.orientspahanoi.com